Sense Pro 600x600

Sense 600x600 Wit Gipsplaat/Troldtekt Inbouwframe

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Materiaal en afwerking
Kleur:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:
Moduul:

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm) L:

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

8249045006
5703821178815

White smooth (Ral 9016 gloss 30)

Binnen
600x600

640

640

40
1.56/1.35

670 x 650 x 50

5703821178815
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